Rule 4,34 - CVL

Insert full name of
company

Insert full name and address

Presenter's name,
address and reference
(f any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

| 07059975

|

ACST Solutions Limited

We

Stephen Robert Cork
Cork Gully LLP

52 Brook Street
London

W1K 5DS

Joanne Elizabeth Milner
Cork Gully LLP
52 Brook Street

London
W1K 5DS

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s

affairs as at 12 February 2015

Signed QL

Date

/

13 February 2015

I

ACS001
ACST Solutions Limited

Chloe Charlesworth
Cork Guily LLP

52 Brook Street
London

W1K 5DS

For Official Use

Liquidation Section Post Room

TUESDAY

B

17/02/2015
COMPANIES HOUSE

#153



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
ACST Solutions Limited

on the 12 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Fuil Name M ans AR S

Signed

Dated \a mY ey




ACST Solutions Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 February 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge.

Uncharged assets.

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Date N i

NIL



ACST Solutions Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 February 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilihes

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excltuding any shortfall to floating charge helders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 490,000 00
HM Revenue and Customs 200,000 00
690,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (690,000 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (690,000 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00

Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members

{690,100 00)

)

Signature /M/ Date \} —OV-




6Z €1 5102 Aenugad 1L

0102 1BATOS SdI

\\\ Ljo | ebed

\\I\.\ amjeubig

00l Bue)ejo] sauug |
00i 0 00} 0 g9l €TNL Jue) ‘pojysy ‘peoy abpiig '9snoH sawer meipuy pauwIY SBUIPOH HSPW  00SH
fejoL 2410 P1Q 9id ssalppy eweN oy

slapjoysieys - 9
pajiwiT suolniog 1 SOY
d11 uospni aifyujoep



82 €1 610z Aeruge- )|

L0 £10€ 484 08 SdI

L jot abey

aimeubig

00°000°069 Buyejo) seuug 9
00 000°'68 NJZ 1D 'slysyeg ‘Angmepn ‘UoNYBULOY) 8y ‘asnoy UOJEPOA SUCJEPOA 00AD
00000292 N36 21OS 'SHeH ‘atepm 199aS yainyg ‘piea sbuipong SUOIN|OS JUNDJY BIIGOY 00WD
00 000002 HNE L AN ‘uopuoT ‘peoy Loisng 9gz ‘Jamo) uojsn3 “Jooj4 Yiy (L¥YA) swoisnn g anuaAay WH ¢0HD
000 ZZ| 863N "duAL uodn afiseameN ‘uojuagBuo ‘meip yied uojueg ‘202849 wooy (3AVd) swoisny @ anuessy WH LOHD
ISP TING X0ssng 1sepn ‘Buiylopp
000 ‘peoy uo)Buiueg ‘asnoH ebpug uciBuning ‘Aousnjosu) g juswisdlojug Juawabeuey jqag {10) swoysng 9 anuaAsY WH 00HD
00 000'tvE1 MEB6 01Ty ‘eliyspiofieH ‘ploieH ‘Aep oynbsoy 'eoeld Juapl |, pajwn 33 0030
3 ssauppy awepn Loy

s10)ipas) Auedwon - g
pajiw suonnjog | SOV
dT11 uospny aifjupoey




